SERIES TA/LT
Phone: 612-504-3525 Fax: 612-531-8235 7153 Northland Dr., Brooklyn Park, MN 554281 1 8
PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
SPECIFICATIONS
R ATING:  0 . 5 A@ 100 VAC, 0.2A@ 250 VAC, 1A@ 25 V D C
C O N TA C T R E S I S TA N C E : 20 mΩ typical
I N S U L ATION RESISTA N C E : Adjacent Contacts — 2 x 101 2 Ω min.
(Dry Condition)

front terminals. The bottom switch
mechanism controls the back terminals.
HOW TO ORDER
LIGHT TOUCH PIGGYBACK MODULES
LIGHT TOUCH PIGGYBACK
To order, simply give model number: MODEL NUMBER:
A020901
A020903
SERIES TA/LT
121Phone: 612-504-3525 Fax: 612-531-8235 www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com
PUSHBUTTON ASSEMBLIES
30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210
36 46 56 66 76 86 96 106 116 126 136 146 156 166 176 186 196 206 216
32.5 45 57.5 70 82.5 95 107.5 120 132.5 145 157.5 170 182.5 195 207.5 220 232.5 245 257.5
38.5 51 63.5 76 88.5 101 113.5 126 138.5 151 163.5 176 188.5 201 213.5 226 238.5 251 263.5
35 50 65 80 95 110 125 140 155 170 185 200 215 230 245 260 275 290 305
41 56 71 86 101 116 131 146 161 176 191 206 221 236 251 266 281 296 311
37.5 55 72.5 90 107.5 125 142.5 160 177.5 195 212.5 230 247.5 265 282.5 300 317.5 335 352.5
43.5 61 78.5 96 113.5 131 148.5 166 183.5 201 218.5 236 253.5 271 288.5 306 323.5 341 358.5
40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 320 340 360 380 400
46 66 86 106 126 146 166 186 206 226 246 266 286 306 326 346 366 386 406
‘A’Dim.
‘B’Dim.
‘A’Dim.
‘B’Dim.
‘A’Dim.
‘B’Dim.
‘A’Dim.
‘B’Dim.
‘A’Dim.
‘B’Dim.
REFERENCE DIAGRAMS
STANDARD CHASSIS DIMENSIONS (refer to above schematics)
To l e r a n c e ± .2m m
1 8
7 5
3
0 P
2 P
4 P
6 P
8 P
1 0 P
1 6 P
0 . 4
3
3 . 3
3 . 3
1 0
M 3
1 3
B
A
THE ABOVE EXAMPLE SHOWS:
• A 4 station TAs w i t c h
• 15mm spacing
• All buttons TAB/RED except station 3
which is TA B / W H T
• First 3 stations are 2 pole switches,
i n t e r l o c k e d
• Station 4 is 4 pole momentary switch
• All switches have standard terminal
type A
WHEN ORDERING A S S E M B LY:
(See Next Page For Ordering Procedure)
1 . When applicable, state whether
buttons are to be mounted horizontally
or vertically.
2 . Please state if buttons are to be
shipped bulk.
3 . State requirement for cut mounting
tabs on chassis in exception area.
4 . Inquire about non-standard mounting

Orn, Grn
Blu
HOW TO ORDER MULTISTATION ASSEMBLIES
Blk, Gry
Yel, Blu
Red, Grn
Wht
Wht, Yel
Orn, Grn
Blu
SINGLE KEY CHASSIS
TA 0 0 0 3 - 0 0
FRONT
BOTTOM
A S S E M B LY CHASSIS
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 E-Switch:
  4XTA15(TAB/BLK)2UGRAAUPN  1XTA003032UEEAAGPN  TA4UOAAAUPN  12XLT12.5(TAM/BLK)2UGRAAGPS
12XLT12.5TAMBLK2UGRAAGPN  1XTA000302/4UEEAAG  2XTA15TABBLK2UEEAAUPS  4XLT202UEEAAUPN
4XTA15TAB/BLK2UGRCAUPN+SPECIAL  TA2UOAFAGPN  LT4UEEAAGPN  LT2UEEAAGPN  TA2UEECAUPN
TA2UEEAAUPN  LT10UEEAAUPN  LT2UEEAAUPN  LT2UEECAUPN  LT2UOAAAGPSTAMBLK  LT4UEECAUPN
LT6UEECAUPN  LT6UOACAUPN  LT8UEEAAUPN  LT8UEECAUPN  TA10UEEAAGPN  TA10UEEAAGVN
TA10UEEAAUPN  TA10UOAAG-PN  TA16UEEAAGPN  TA16UOAAAUPN  TA2UEEAAGPN  TA2UEEAAGPS
TA2UEEEAGPN  TA2UOAAAGPN  TA2UOAAAGPS  TA2UOAAAUPN  TA2UOAEAGPN  TA4UDAAAU
TA4UEEAAGPN  TA4UEEAAGPS  TA4UEEAAUPN  TA4UOAAAGPN  TA-6U-EE-A-AG-P-S  TA6UEEAAUPN
TA8UEEAAUPN  TADGRY  TADRED  TAGCHR  TAGGRN